
 

 
2017 Village of Island Lake  

Village Board Meetings 

Thursday,  1/12/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  1/26/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  2/9/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  2/23/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  3/9/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  3/23/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  4/13/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  4/27/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  5/11/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  5/25/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  6/8/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  6/22/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  7/13/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  7/27/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  8/10/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  8/24/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  9/14/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  9/28/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  10/12/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  10/26/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  11/9/2017,  7:30 p.m. 

Thursday,  12/14/2017,  7:30 p.m. 


